
Construction Estimate and Profit Example - Total_Estimate Results

Minimum result $993,109 $1,057,100 Study result
Maximum result $1,136,900 17.8% of results are equal or lower
Expected value $1,075,823 82.2% of results are equal or greater

Out of 5000 simulations
 10% are less than or equal to $1,048,897
 20% are less than or equal to $1,058,943
 30% are less than or equal to $1,066,021
 40% are less than or equal to $1,072,083
 50% are less than or equal to $1,077,335
 60% are less than or equal to $1,082,380
 70% are less than or equal to $1,087,405
 80% are less than or equal to $1,093,336
 90% are less than or equal to $1,100,985

 100% are less than or equal to $1,136,900

There were 0 simulations where results could not be calculated.

If Total Estimate is: $1,057,100 17.8% of results are lower
 (Chg to do what ifs) 82.2% of results are greater

Bin Size $10,000
Number of bins 17

Total Estimate Results

Total Estimate Histogram
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Construction Estimate and Profit Example - Total_Estimate Results

Cumulative Cumulative
Total Estimate frequency: frequency: frequency:
<=$1,000,000 2 0.0% <=$1,000,000 2 0.0% =>$1,000,000 4998 100.0%
$1,000,000 to $1,010,000 11 0.2% <=$1,010,000 13 0.3% =>$1,010,000 4987 99.7%
$1,010,000 to $1,020,000 16 0.3% <=$1,020,000 29 0.6% =>$1,020,000 4971 99.4%
$1,020,000 to $1,030,000 69 1.4% <=$1,030,000 98 2.0% =>$1,030,000 4902 98.0%
$1,030,000 to $1,040,000 154 3.1% <=$1,040,000 252 5.0% =>$1,040,000 4748 95.0%
$1,040,000 to $1,050,000 293 5.9% <=$1,050,000 545 10.9% =>$1,050,000 4455 89.1%
$1,050,000 to $1,060,000 524 10.5% <=$1,060,000 1069 21.4% =>$1,060,000 3931 78.6%
$1,060,000 to $1,070,000 744 14.9% <=$1,070,000 1813 36.3% =>$1,070,000 3187 63.7%
$1,070,000 to $1,080,000 944 18.9% <=$1,080,000 2757 55.1% =>$1,080,000 2243 44.9%
$1,080,000 to $1,090,000 971 19.4% <=$1,090,000 3728 74.6% =>$1,090,000 1272 25.4%
$1,090,000 to $1,100,000 714 14.3% <=$1,100,000 4442 88.8% =>$1,100,000 558 11.2%
$1,100,000 to $1,110,000 406 8.1% <=$1,110,000 4848 97.0% =>$1,110,000 152 3.0%
$1,110,000 to $1,120,000 133 2.7% <=$1,120,000 4981 99.6% =>$1,120,000 19 0.4%
$1,120,000 to $1,130,000 18 0.4% <=$1,130,000 4999 100.0% =>$1,130,000 1 0.0%
$1,130,000 to $1,140,000 1 0.0% <=$1,140,000 5000 100.0% =>$1,140,000 0 0.0%
$1,140,000 to $1,150,000 0 0.0% <=$1,150,000 5000 100.0% =>$1,150,000 0 0.0%
>$1,150,000 0 0.0%

Total Estimate Cumulative Frequency Chart
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